
4

Contents

List of illustrations 
List of tables 
Preface
Notes on the text

1
2

3
4
5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12

13
14
15

16

17

The old "feudal" order: Zengbu before Liberation
Establishing the new order
The ordeal of collectivization
The Cultural Revolution
Maoist society: the production team
Maoist society: the brigade
Maoist society: the commune
Impatient aspirations: transition to the post-Mao period
The cultural construction of emotion in rural Chinese social life
Marriage, household, and family form
Chinese birth planning: a cultural account
Lineage and collective: structure and praxis
Party organization
The party ethic: a devotion born of distress and enthusiasm
A caste-like system of social stratification: the position * 
peasants in modern China’s social order
The Chinese peasants and the world capitalist system
The crystallization of post-Mao society: Zengbu in 1985

page viii
X 

xi 
xiv

I

59 
83
94

129
143
158
180 
196

225
251
270 
283

of

References 
Index

296

313
327

34° 
348

vii


