Contents

The Alexander over express distribution. Types an brosson to the

de Per d'antes face production. Chaylen commune, casa-82

ta Pet capita rice production. Zongba britade, 1961-70

Espeliu brigade, rice producuosi, 1962-36

Tomulation Chashan comerant, is as 41

the seek in the family and household cycle

		bage viii
	st of tables	X
	eface	
No	otes on the text	XiV
I	The old "feudal" order: Zengbu before Liberation	I
2	Establishing the new order	36
3	The ordeal of collectivization	
4	The Cultural Revolution	83
5	Maoist society: the production team	94
6	Maoist society: the brigade	129
7	Maoist society: the commune	143
8	Impatient aspirations: transition to the post-Mao period	158
9	The cultural construction of emotion in rural Chinese social life	180
10	Marriage, household, and family form	196
II	Chinese birth planning: a cultural account	225
12	Lineage and collective: structure and praxis	251
13	Party organization	270
14	The party ethic: a devotion born of distress and enthusiasm	283
15	A caste-like system of social stratification: the position of peasants in modern China's social order	296
16	The Chinese peasants and the world capitalist system	313
	The crystallization of post-Mao society: Zengbu in 1985	327
Re	ferences	340
-	dex	

4 Chashan commission, nice production, 1962-82